P12000039478

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100231599721

04/26/12--01025--005 **78.75

12 APR 26 PM 3: 16
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

MP)/27/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: EKDON HOLDINGS, I	NC. TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> I	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78,75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: RICHARD N. KRINZMAN Name	N, ESQ e (Printed or typed)	
800 Brickell Avenue Suit	te 1501 Address	
Miami, Florida 33131 City,	State & Zip	
(305) 854-9700 Daytime T	elephone number	
rnk@khllaw.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N. The name of the corpo	EKDON HOLDINGS, IN	C.		
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE		•	
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	
203	114 Vera Cruz Lane			
	a Raton, Florida 33498			

ARTICLE III PU			٠, ٠,	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:				
	nd Laundry Business and all other t	egai uses.	APR 26 PH S	
The number of shares			25 9. 25 -	
ARTICLE V IN	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	s	all of	
	David Berish		tle: <u>President/Secretary/Director</u>	
Address:	20314 Vera Cruz Lane	Address:	20314 Vera Cruz Lane	
	Boca Raton, Florida 33498		Boca Raton, Fl 33498	
		_		
Name and Title: Address:		Name and Ti	tle:	
		_		
Name and Title: Address:		- Name and Ti Address:	tle:	
The <u>name and Florid</u>	EGISTERED AGENT a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of		gent is:	
Name:	Richard N. Krinzman, Esq			
Address:	800 Brickell Avenue Suite 1501	_		
	Miami, Florida 33131	-		
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR			
	ss of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Richard N. Krinzman, Esq.	_		
Address:	800 Brickell Avenue Suite 1501 Miami, Florida 33131	- -		
Uning how named	as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above	stated cornoration at the place designated in	
	is registered agent to accept service of process imiliar with and accept the appointment as regi			
			1/24/-	
X Com			4/24/17	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		/ Ďate	
I sub mit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
wocument to the Depti	ay Siant committees a minu degree Jelong	. ш. р. отмен јог	/ /	
\mathcal{A}			4/24/12	
+	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	